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OEM Reference

FIAT / LANCIA
FIAT / LANCIA
JEEP
JEEP
OSCA

K05143693AA
K05143693AB
5143693AA
5143693AB
29656

OEM Cross Reference

SNRA

NK

EAI

DRI

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE

CARDONE
SPIDAN

RE-EX

BENDIX

LAUBER

LAUBER

TRISCAN
MAXGEAR
ELSTOCK

BLUE PRINT
OPTIMAL
SHAFTEC

ERA Benelux

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
REMY

EDR

ATI

DEPA

DA SILVA
BREMBO

BREMBO

KAMOKA
GENERAL RICAMBI
ASHUKI by Palidium

1794125
219335
2794125
3195210
343862
343862
385578
403862
50605694
593316
753906
773906
8170343862
820921
821925
ADA104817
BC1219L
BC2396
BC65196
BHP302E
BHP302E
CA2743
DC83862
DC83862
E3862
ET73862
ET9312
F37004
F37004
JBCO0333
JP6003
PAL42167
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